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POXAEHUs1 BCaAHMKa

Meneuwko AHactacusi, 2011

BepracoBsa YnbsiHa, 2014

YXupkosa AHactacus, 2012

NlannHa Bapeapa, 2012

KpaBueHko Bacunuca, 2013

Kaxnanun Cogwmko, 2011

KaxnaHun HuHo, 2011

YacoBckux EkatepuHa, 2011

Napuerko Amutpuid, 2011

10 T'ne6osa Codms, 2015

11 T'paueBa Mapwus, 2014

12 Mblwosa Banepus, 2010

13 VBaHoBa ButanumHa, 2013

3BaHue, paspsaj
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CopeBHOBaHusA No Bblesake - EKIT Ne20314

MepBeHcTBO CLLIOP «HOHOCTb MOCKBbLI» MO0 KOHHOMY CMOpTY

(oTpeneHue ""COKONbHUKK'™)

"Ob6sa3aTenbHaa nporpamma Ne2 (Tect 2.2)"

TEXHNWYECKWE PE3YJ/IbTATHI

Cypabu: H - M.b. Xopesa, BK (Mocksa.); C —E.A. Awunxmuua, BK (Mockosckas 06n1.); M —C.H. LiBeTaeBa

, BK (Mockosckas 061.)

nopogaa

13ab., yNbCK. NOHU

baxTtuap, Poccus

HuaepnaHabl

HugepnaHabl

13ab., YNbCK. MOHM

H C M
Knunuka, rog poxxaeHus, nos, MacTb, KomaHza, pervioH
z 2 Z e 2 =
3 % 5 3 % = g % 2

CBUT APWM-10, K06, cep, yanbCK MOHM CLUOP «HOHOCTb 1575 68,478 1 1555 67,609 2 160,0 69,565 1
MockBbl» COKOMbHUKN

MOHTWNA-05, k06, rH., WweTn., (110) CLLIOP «HOHoCTB 1545 67,174 3 156,5 68,043 1 1575 68,478 3
MockBbl» COKOMbHUKKN

CBUT APWNM-10, ko6, cep, YNbCK NOHU CLLUOP «HOHoCTb 156,0 67,826 2 1515 65,870 7 159,5 69,348 2
MockBbI» COKONMbHUKMK

MECOYHbIA MPUHL, KBEHTWH-13, mep., CLUOP «tOHOCTb 154,0 66,956 4 156,0 67,826 3 155,0 67,391 4
MockBbl» COKOMbHUKMN

NNTOPANb-14, ko6, cep, apab.-Tepck., CLLIOP «HOHOCTb 150,0 65,217 8 1545 67,174 4 1545 67,174 5
MockBbI» COKOJTIbHUKK

HACWK-08, mepto, pbiX., apab, Cabak, CLLIOP «HOHOCTb 151,0 65,652 6 1525 66,304 6 153,0 66,521 6
MockBbI» COKOMbHUKMN

HACWK-08, mepto, pbix., apab, Cabak, CLUOP «HOHOCTb 1495 65,000 9 150,0 65,217 8 152,5 66,304 7
MockBbi» COKOMbHUKMN

MECOYHbIN MPUHL, KBEHTWH-13, mep., CLLOP «tOHOCTb 150,0 65,652 6 154,0 66,956 5 147,0 63,913 10
MockBbI» COKOMbHUKMN

[DKEOAN-15,xep., rHef., yanbck. noHn  CLUOP «KOHOCTb 152,0 66,086 5 148,0 64,347 9 149,0 64,782 8
MockBbl» COKONMbHUKMN

MOHTWNA-05, ko6, rH., weTn., (110) CLUOP «HOHOCTb 148,0 64,347 10 148,5 64,565 9 147,5 64,130 9
MockBbI» COKONbHUKM

AHWUHI-12, mep., cOon., HEM.MOHN CLUOP «HOHOCTb 145,0 63,043 13 1435 62,391 12 1445 62,826 11
MockBbl» COKOMbHUKN

AHWUHI-12, mep., CON., HEM.MOHN CLUOP «HOHOCTb 146,0 63,478 11 143,0 62,173 13 142,0 61,739 12
MockBbl» COKOMbHUKMN

MECOYHbIN MPUHL, KBEHTWH-13, mep., CLUOP «tOHOCTb 1455 63,260 12 1425 61,956 14 142,0 61,739 12

13ab., yNbCK. MOHM

MockBbl» COKOIbHUKN

18 HoAGpa 2023 T.

EE L
473,0 68,551
468,5 67,899
467,0 67,681
465,0 67,391
459,0 66,522
456,5 66,159
452,0 65,507
451,0 65,362
449,0 65,072
4440 64,347
433,0 62,753
431,0 62,463
430,0 62,318

Ben. Hopm

1 toH.

210H.

2t0H.

210H.



14 Py6uoBa AHHa, 2013
15 Pabuyk YnbsHa, 2016
16 KpspkeBckas AnekcaHgpa,

2013
17 A6bpocumoa MunaHa, 2014

[NaBHbIA Ccyabs

[NaBHbIA cekpeTapb

6/p [DKEJAI-15,ep., THef., YanbCK. NOHU
6/p AHWHI-12, mep., con., HemM.NoHu
6/p IKE[OAN-15Kep., THeA., yanbCK. MOHM

210 Padasanb ge Ap6aT-13, NoHW Knacc
(146)

CLLOP «HOHOCTL
MockBbl» COKONbHUKMK

CLUOP «HOHOCTb
MockBbl» COKONbHUKN

CLLOP «HOHOCTL
MockBbl» COKONbHUKMK

CLLOP «HOHOCTL
MockBbl» COKONbHUKN

1445

144,0

140,0

142,0

62,826 14

62,608 15

60,869 17

61,739 16

142,0

1415

1440

140,5

61,739 15

61,521 16

62,608 11

61,086 17

140,0 60,869 17

141,0 61,304 14

140,5 61,086 16

141,0 61,304 14

H.W. Topckas, BK (Mocksa)

M.B. Topckas, 2K (Mocksa)

426,5

426,5

4245

423,5

61,811

61,811

61,521

61,376
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